	Ref No.: FOI/2526/SG17736

	Date FOI request received: 12th December 2025

	Date FOI response: 12th December 2025

	REQUEST: 

Under the Freedom of Information Act 2000, I am writing to request the following information:

Provider 1
1. What is the name of your Admin and Clerical Collaborative Bank software provider? (None if software not used) 

OUR RESPONSE: None.

2. When did the contract for this provider start? (dd/mm/yyyy) (None if software not used)

OUR RESPONSE: None.

3. When does the contract for this provider expire? (dd/mm/yyyy) (None if software not used)

OUR RESPONSE: None.

Provider 2 (If applicable)
4. What is the name of your second Admin and Clerical Collaborative Bank software provider? (If you have more than one provider)

5. When did the contract for this second provider start? (dd/mm/yyyy)

6. When does the contract for this second provider expire? (dd/mm/yyyy)

Provider 3 (If applicable)
7. What is the name of your third Admin and Clerical Collaborative Bank software provider? (If you have more than one provider)

8. When did the contract for this third provider start? (dd/mm/yyyy)

9. When does the contract for this third provider expire? (dd/mm/yyyy)

Additional
10. What was the Trust's total spend on Admin and Clerical Collaborative Bank fees in 2024 (excluding implementation)?

11. What was the Trust's total spend on Admin and Clerical Collaborative Bank fees in 2025 (excluding implementation)?




